INTEL CORP.

INTEL CORP.
ISIN: US4581401001  WKN: 458140100

Prehled
18.04.2024 21:57:16 51
Cena
32,895 EUR
Zména © -1.72%(057) 60.00
Zakladni udaje | i ‘ 1
ISIN US4581401001 50.00 f‘ f
Symbol INTC r i
Burza Stuttgart 1 n r |.-11uﬂlﬁ|'
Mé&na EUR 'W ”
Sektor Technology 40.00 Lf( hl I’r LW
Typ cenného papiru Akcie * l
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 139.203 EUR ‘ﬁ
Benchmark S&P 500 lvk” | !
30.00 I ‘l
Trzni data NIMJM
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (€astka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 33,475 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
EUR
Max 33,475
EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 32,69 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 33,47
den) EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Cena vazena obchodovanym - Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

objemem
Objem (kusy) 2075 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Pl L . . '_
obChOdOVany Objem 68874,00 03.04.2024 b Global Equlty Ratlngs =
Pocet obchodi o5  13.03.2024 ale  Global Equity Ratings Ly
Pl L} . . ._
Posledni zobchodovany poget 0 22022024 ali  Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
Fod L . . ._
T — 23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
Vsechny burzy pro INTEL CORP.
PDF ke stazeni Burza [# Datum Cas Cena Ob_chodO\_lany Pocet ]
. objem (mil.) obchodii
Report spolecnosti: INTEL CORP. = Xetra 18.04.2024 17:35 3335EUR 1,10 296
Vienna Stock Exchange ~ 18.04.2024 17:32 33,345 EUR 0,01 6
Tradegate 18.04.2024 22:26 32,915 EUR 2,07 423
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116842
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4581401001-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4581401001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=19202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=19202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=19202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53a4feec63d82ab6309e7b724afd99a2588a864ddf78f3b5a7ad4ec59469c051&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bef2633e70998d893&time=1713579387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af21b434064b03a0189f25ac8243fcbbaba52ffe55b9fe9606ca855e41cd0d87&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9441759343e8e702&time=1713579387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e82604017bfe291e082fef89655596aa05797ca81fe1847bd642f6bd31a196d1&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6184f55209735d1b4&time=1713579387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=523b38a25001f19a4706783ea7048af4d042a0127b3956d00c5c1ee1669dcabe&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51b30e57b14bcd01b&time=1713579387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=464b1a25ec818a21b41dea4acf497937d73a4c0d34d7d05d6b3e3b5d73c0c722&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=778f9296c3084b015&time=1713579387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385733
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Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.04.2024
06.03.2023
18.09.2023
18.04.2024
18.04.2024
18.04.2024
07.02.2024

18.04.2024
18.04.2024
18.04.2024
18.04.2024

18.04.2024

18.04.2024
18.04.2024

21:57
17:35
17:35
22:00
21:09
17:35
09:08

08:00
21:41
21:55
18:52

17:44

19:30
18:12

32,895 EUR
47,80 USD
34,40 CHF
35,04 USD
32,855 EUR
35,57 USD
150,10 HKD

33,48 EUR
32,915 EUR
32,90 EUR
34,22 EUR

33,365 EUR

32,92 EUR
33,28 EUR

0,07
0,00
0,00
1.488,30
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,01
0,12
0,00

0,27

0,00
0,00

25

1

1
263.363
4

27

45

52
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47347668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527224

INTEL CORP.

Vykonnost a riziko

YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum

32,690 EUR (18.04.2024

Detaily
18.04.2024 21:57:16 51
Cena
32,895 EUR
Zména © -1.72%(057) 60.00
Zakladni udaje | b 1
ISIN US4581401001 50.00 f‘ '
Symbol INTC ,M
Burza Stuttgart 1 n r W |'
Mé&na EUR 'w ”
Sektor Technology 40.00 Lf hl |’r w
Typ cenného papiru Akcie ’
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 139.203 EUR r“‘
Benchmark S&P 500 L | !
30.00 1 ‘l
Trzni data \h
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (€astka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 33,475 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
EUR
Max 33,475
EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 32,69 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 33,47
den) EUR Ceny
C;—‘_"a vazena obchodovanym * @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 33,664 EUR (2.648)
objemem
j_ @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 37,883 EUR (4.231)
Objem (kusy) 2.075
L @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 40,383 EUR (3.779)
Obchodovany objem 68.874,00 ) )
. 5 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 35,297 EUR (3.543)
Pocet obchodti 25
. L YTD Max| datum 46,315 EUR (25.01.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0 |
)
)

52tydenni min. | datum

(
46,315 EUR (25.01.2024
25,085 EUR (25.05.2023

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -3,38% +12,92% -39,60%
Vykonn. (abs.) -1,15  +3,77 -21,57
Beta 1,43 1,41 1,23
Volatilita 41,92 40,17 35,41
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INTEL CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
n Intel Corp. engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of computer products and
technologies. It delivers computer, networking, data storage, and communications platforms.
The firm operates through the following segments: Client Computing Group (CCG), Data
- Center and Al (DCAI), Network and Edge (NEX), Mobileye, Accelerated Computing
B Systems and Graphics (AXG), Intel Foundry Services (IFS), and All Other. The CCG
segment consists of platforms designed for notebooks, 2-in-1 systems, desktops, tablets,
Kontakty phones, wireless and wired connectivity products, and mobile communication components.
The DCAI segment delivers solutions to cloud service providers and enterprise customers,
INTEL CORP. along with silicon devices for communications service providers and high-performance
-- computing customers. The NEX segment offers computing system solutions from inflexible
2200 Mission College Boulevard - fixed-function hardware to general-purpose compute, acceleration, and networking devices
95054-1549 Santa Clara running cloud native software on programmable hardware. The Mobileye segment develops
Telefon:+1-408-765-8080 driving as§istanc§ and self-driving solutions. The AXG segment provid_es products and
technologies designed to help customers solve the toughest computational problems. Its
Fax:+ products include CPUs for high-performance computing and GPUs targeted for a range of
E-mail:- workloads and platforms, from gaming and content creation on client devices to delivering
media and gaming in the cloud, and the most demanding high-performance computing and
Al workloads on supercomputers. The IFS segment refers to full stack solutions created
PDF ke stazeni from the foundry industry ecosystem. The All Other segment represents results from other
Report spoleénosti: INTEL CORP. &, non-reportable segments and corporate-related charges. The compan.y was founded by.
Robert Norton Noyce and Gordon Earle Moore on July 18, 1968, and is headquartered in
Santa Clara, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Frank Yeary

Andrea Goldsmith
Omar Ishrak
Risa Lavizzo-
Mourey
Tsu-Jae Liu
Alyssa Henry
Barbara Novick
Dion Weisler
Gregory Smith
James Goetz
Lip-Bu Tan
Stacy Smith

Pat Gelsinger

Ann B. Kelleher

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4581401001-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4581401001
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April Miller Boise

Christine M.
Pambianchi

Christoph Schell

David A. Zinsner

Ebony Yeboah-
Amankwah

Greg Lavender
Keyvan Esfarjani
Michelle Johnston
Holthaus

Sandra L. Rivera

Shlomit Weiss

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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